
THE SOUTH INDIAN CULTURAL ASSOCIATION

Web site: www.sicaindore.org 

S.B.S. Iyer
President    

Ph. 2557995, Mob:98932-90824

Email: president@sicaindore.org 

Email:info@sicaindore.org

Secretary

Email:secretary@sicaindore.org

14, SANGHI COLONY, INDORE-452001 Ph. 2553374, 4071343
URALT  L AU SSC ON CAI IAD TN II O 

NH
T  , U INO DS O

E RH ET

V{ _Òma m \$ $H bY {fom w Hd{ $X` m © M_ Z$H S.RANGANATHAN

Mob. : 9893424406

Bulletin No. : 170308 Date: 10th, March' 17

Dear Members,

Namaskarams,

Quote:  (1) Old age comes by the passage of time. Maturity comes by deep reflection.

              (2) What you meet in life is prarabhda, destiny. How you meet is prursharatha,free will.

          -Swamy Chinmaynandji

Update on February'17 programme :

Tamil movie screened on 26-Feb-2017 was well attended by members and enjoyed by one and all. We 

are thankful to members for attending the programme and making it a success.

March'17 programme :

Due to final exams of children scheduled in the month of March'17 for the current Academic Year it has 

been decided not to have any programme in March'17.

Other Updates:

SICA Day Celebrations are planned on 22nd April 2017, the Saturday and 23rd April 2017, the Sunday, 

further details will be communicated through April 2017 Bulletin. We request the members to plan 

their vacation travel accordingly.

Birthdays  and Wedding Day Wishes :

We extend our greetings to the following members on their Birthday and Wedding Days:

Birthdays:

 S.No.

 

Name

 

Membership No. Date

1
  

Mrs.Sujata Sharma

 2
  

Mrs.Meera Vijayaraghavan
 

3
  

Mrs.Bala Thiagarajan
 

4   Mrs.Rajam S.Mani (ACC)  

5   Mrs.Lakshmi Iyengar  

6   Mrs.Rajam Padmanabhan  

7
  

Mr.Satish G.Chetty
 

8
  

Mrs.K.Saraswathy
 

9
  

Mrs.Renuka Iyer
 

10

  

Mr.S.Ra dha krishnan Iyer

 

11

  

Mrs.Sharmila

 

 

 

P019

 

 
V045

 

 
P021

 

 R111 

 L002 

 R110 

 
S103

 

 
S111

 

 
V056

 

R061

  

 

M021

 

 16
th

 

Mar

 17
th

 
Mar

 
17

th 
Mar

 
18

th

 Mar 

19
th

 Mar 

19
th Mar 

20
th 

Mar
 

20
th 

Mar
 

20
th

 
Mar

 

23
rd

 

Mar

 

25
th

 

Mar

 



12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

Wedding Days :

 V049 

 V047 

S001  

 G001 

 
S127

 

 
J004

 

 
V058

 

 
P027

 

 
G014

 

 
R054

 

 
M021

 

 

R085

 

R092

  

 

S072

 

 

V057

 

 

S102

 

 

K046

 

 

R030

 

 

S014

 

M028

 

K012

 

K047

 

N031

 

K029

 

D006

 

K030

 

B020

 

S134

 

  

S.No. Name

  Mrs.Alwar Jeyanthi  

  Mrs.Bhawani Venkatraman  

  Mrs.S.Anuradha  

  Mrs.K.Indira Gopalakrishnan  

  
Mrs.Vidya D.K.

 

  
Mrs.Hriday Iyer

 

  
Mrs.R.A.Vijaylakshmi

 

  
Mrs.Parvatam Srinivasan

 

  
Mr.D.Govindrajan

 

  
Mrs.R.Vasanthi Ramachandran

 

  
Mr.P.C.K.Maheshwaran

 

  

Mrs.Lata Radhakrishnan

 

  

Mr.U.Ravichandran

 

  

Mrs.Bhuvaneshwari 

Vishwanathan

 

  

Mrs.Lakshmi Priya

 

  

Mr.S.M.Iyer

 

  

Mrs.Priya Iyer

 

  

Mr.K.Ramachandran

 

  

Dr.S.Shivram

 

  

Mrs.Sreeja Nair

 

  

Mr.Kailash P. Iyer

 

  

Mr.D.Kannappan

 

  

Mr.R.V.Narayanan

 

  

Mrs.Venkata Lakshmi

 

  

Mrs.Padma Dinesh

 

  

Mr.R.Krishnan Iyer

 

  

Mr.C.Bhaskar Chettiar

 

  

Mr.B.Sudhakaran

 

  

Membership 
No.

 

Date

26 Mar 

27 Mar 

28 Mar 

29 Mar 

29 Mar
 

30 Mar
 

30 Mar
 

31 Mar
 

1
 

Apr

1
 

Apr

3
 

Apr

3

 

Apr

3

 

Apr

3

 

Apr
 

Apr

Apr

Apr

Apr

Apr

Apr

Apr

Apr

Apr

Apr

Apr

Apr

Apr

4

5

 

5

 

6

 

6

 

7

 

7

 

7

 

9

 

11

11

13

15

15 Apr

th 
th 
th 

th 

th 

th 

th 

st
 

st
 

st
 

rd
 

rd
 

rd

 

rd

 

th

 

th

  

th

 

th

  

th

 

th

 

th

 

th

 

th

 

th

  

th

  

th

  

th

  

th

  

 

1

  

Mrs. & Mr. V.Natarajan

 

N002

  

22nd

 

Mar

 

2

  

Mrs. & Mr. C.Bhaskar

  

B020

 

23
rd

 

Mar

  

3

  

Mrs. & Mr.N.Ravichandran

  

R028

 

25
th

 

Mar

 

4

  

Mrs. & Mr.U.Vijayaraghavan

  

V045

 

25
th

 

Mar

 

5

  

Mrs. & Mr.Pathanjali Thiagarajan

  

P021

 

26
th

 

Mar

  

6

  

Mrs. & Mr.T.N.Unni

  

N027

 

28
th

 

Mar

 

7

  

Mrs. & Mr.V.Rajagopalan

  

R009

 

31st

 

Mar

  

8

  

Mrs. & Mr.Keshavan Namboodiri

 

K038

  

1st

 

Apr

 

9

  

Mrs. & Mr.Rajeshwari Manchanda

  

R104

 

4th

 

Apr

  

10

  

Mrs. & Mr.Jagdishan Aiyer

 

J007

  

5th Apr

 



Accolades : 

Dr Shaileshkumar (S105) Cosmetic Dental Surgeon & Senior teaching faculty prosthodontics 
appointed as Executive member,  Board of studies  (Dentistry ) Devi Ahilya Viswa Vidyalaya, Indore 
for Academic year 2017 - 2018 

 

Subscription :
 

We bring to the notice of members that as per our records the Subscription for the 

F.Y.2016 -17 is due from 2
 

Members.
  

We thank all members for their co- operation in 

bringing down the subscription arrears to this level.
 

 

Condolence :
 

Mrs. Rajalakshmi
 

BalaKrishnan
   

mother of Mr.Arun BalaKrishnan (A020) passed away 

on 26-Feb-2017 (Sunday) at Indore.
 

 

Mrs.

 

Bhagyalakshmi mother- in - law of Dr.Shailesh Kumar (S105) (Mother of Mrs.

 

Sangeeta Rao) passed away on 01- Feb- 2017 at Hyderabad.

 

 

Smt. Rajam , mother of Mr.S.Sridharan Iyengar (S034 -Ranbaxy) passed away on 07-

Feb-2017 at

 

Salem. 

 
 

SICA family expresses its

 

heartfelt condolence to the bereaved family and prays to 
God Almighty to rest the departed souls in peace.

 

 

Warm Regards,

 

Truly Yours,

 

 

 

 

Mr.N. Srinivasan (S113), father of Mr.S.Sathiyanarayanan (S071) and Mr.S. Radhakrishnan 
(R061) passed away on 09.03.2017 at Indore.


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3

