

## THE SOUTH INDIAN CULTURAL ASSOCIATION

14, SANGHI COLONY, INDORE-452001 Ph. 2553374, 4071343

Web site: www.sicaindore.org Email:info@sicaindore.org

S.B.S. lyer
President
Ph. 2557995, Mob:98932-90824
Email: president@sicaindore.org

S.RANGANATHAN
Secretary
Mob.: 9893424406
Email:secretary@sicaindore.org

Bulletin No.: 170308 Date: 10th, March' 17

Dear Members, Namaskarams,

Quote: (1) Old age comes by the passage of time. Maturity comes by deep reflection.

(2) What you meet in life is prarabhda, destiny. How you meet is prursharatha, free will.

-Swamy Chinmaynandji

## **Update on February'17 programme:**

Tamil movie screened on 26-Feb-2017 was well attended by members and enjoyed by one and all. We are thankful to members for attending the programme and making it a success.

## March'17 programme:

Due to final exams of children scheduled in the month of March'17 for the current Academic Year it has been decided not to have any programme in March'17.

## **Other Updates:**

SICA Day Celebrations are planned on 22nd April 2017, the Saturday and 23rd April 2017, the Sunday, further details will be communicated through April 2017 Bulletin. We request the members to plan their vacation travel accordingly.

## Birthdays and Wedding Day Wishes:

We extend our greetings to the following members on their Birthday and Wedding Days:

## **Birthdays:**

S.No.	Name	Membership No.	Date
1	Mrs.Sujata Sharma	P019	16 <sup>th</sup> Mar
2	Mrs.Meera Vijayaraghavan	V045	17 <sup>th</sup> Mar
3	Mrs.Bala Thiagarajan	P021	17 <sup>th</sup> Mar
4	Mrs.Rajam S.Mani (ACC)	R111	18 <sup>th</sup> Mar
5	Mrs.Lakshmi Iyengar	L002	19 <sup>th</sup> Mar
6	Mrs.Rajam Padmanabhan	R110	19 <sup>th</sup> Mar
7	Mr.Satish G.Chetty	S103	20 <sup>th</sup> Mar
8	Mrs.K.Saraswathy	S111	20 <sup>th</sup> Mar
9	Mrs.Renuka Iyer	V056	20 <sup>th</sup> Mar
10	Mr.S.Ra dha krishnan Iyer	R061	23 <sup>rd</sup> Mar
11	Mrs.Sharmila	M021	25 <sup>th</sup> Mar

12	Mrs.Alwar Jeyanthi	V049	26 <sup>th</sup> Mar
13	Mrs.Bhawani Venkatraman	V047	27 <sup>th</sup> Mar
14	Mrs.S.Anuradha	S001	28 <sup>th</sup> Mar
15	Mrs.K.Indira Gopalakrishnan	G001	29 <sup>th</sup> Mar
16	Mrs.Vidya D.K.	S127	29 <sup>th</sup> Mar
17	Mrs.Hriday Iyer	J004	30 <sup>th</sup> Mar
18	Mrs.R.A.Vijaylakshmi	V058	30 <sup>th</sup> Mar
19	Mrs.Parvatam Srinivasan	P027	31 <sup>st</sup> Mar
20	Mr.D.Govindrajan	G014	1 <sup>st</sup> Apr
21	Mrs.R.Vasanthi Ramachandran	R054	1 <sup>st</sup> Apr
22	Mr.P.C.K.Maheshwaran	M021	3 <sup>rd</sup> Apr
23	Mrs.Lata Radhakrishnan	R085	3 <sup>rd</sup> Apr
24	Mr.U.Ravichandran	R092	3 <sup>rd</sup> Apr
25	Mrs.Bhuvaneshwari	S072	3 <sup>rd</sup> Apr
	Vishwanathan		
26	Mrs.Lakshmi Priya	V057	4 <sup>th</sup> Apr
27	Mr.S.M.Iyer	S102	5 <sup>th</sup> Apr
28	Mrs.Priya Iyer	K046	5 <sup>th</sup> Apr
29	Mr.K.Ramachandran	R030	6 <sup>th</sup> Apr
30	Dr.S.Shivram	S014	6 <sup>th</sup> Apr
31	Mrs.Sreeja Nair	M028	7 <sup>th</sup> Apr
32	Mr.Kailash P. Iyer	K012	7 <sup>th</sup> Apr
33	Mr.D.Kannappan	K047	7 <sup>th</sup> Apr
34	Mr.R.V.Narayanan	N031	9 <sup>th</sup> Apr
35	Mrs.Venkata Lakshmi	K029	11 <sup>th</sup> Apr
36	Mrs.Padma Dinesh	D006	11 <sup>th</sup> Apr
37	Mr.R.Krishnan Iyer	K030	13 <sup>th</sup> Apr
38	Mr.C.Bhaskar Chettiar	B020	15 <sup>th</sup> Apr
39	Mr.B.Sudhakaran	S134	15 <sup>th</sup> Apr

# Wedding Days:

S.No.	Name	Membership No.	Date
1	Mrs. & Mr. V.Natarajan	N002	22 <sup>nd</sup> Mar
2	Mrs. & Mr. C.Bhaskar	B020	23 <sup>rd</sup> Mar
3	Mrs. & Mr.N.Ravichandran	R028	25 <sup>th</sup> Mar
4	Mrs. & Mr.U.Vijayaraghavan	V045	25 <sup>th</sup> Mar
5	Mrs. & Mr.Pathanjali Thiagarajan	P021	26 <sup>th</sup> Mar
6	Mrs. & Mr.T.N.Unni	N027	28 <sup>th</sup> Mar
7	Mrs. & Mr.V.Rajagopalan	R009	31 <sup>st</sup> Mar
8	Mrs. & Mr.Keshavan Namboodiri	K038	1 <sup>st</sup> Apr
9	Mrs. & Mr.Rajeshwari Manchanda	R104	4 <sup>th</sup> Apr
10	Mrs. & Mr.Jagdishan Aiyer	J007	5 <sup>th</sup> Apr

#### **Accolades:**

Dr Shaileshkumar (S105) Cosmetic Dental Surgeon & Senior teaching faculty prosthodontics appointed as Executive member, Board of studies (Dentistry ) Devi Ahilya Viswa Vidyalaya, Indore for Academic year 2017-2018

## **Subscription:**

We bring to the notice of members that as per our records the Subscription for the F.Y.2016 -17 is due from **2 Members.**We thank all members for their cooperation in bringing down the subscription arrears to this level.

#### **Condolence:**

Mrs. Rajalakshmi BalaKrishnan mother of Mr.Arun BalaKrishnan (A020) passed away on 26-Feb-2017 (Sunday) at Indore.

Mrs. Bhagyalakshmi mother in - law of Dr. Shailesh Kumar (S105) (Mother of Mrs. Sangeeta Rao) passed away on 01- Feb 2017 at Hyderabad.

Smt. Rajam, mother of Mr.S.Sridharan Iyengar (S034-Ranbaxy) passed away on 07 Feb-2017 at Salem.

Mr.N. Srinivasan (S113), father of Mr.S.Sathiyanarayanan (S071) and Mr.S. Radhakrishnan (R061) passed away on 09.03.2017 at Indore.

SICA family expresses its heartfelt condolence to the bereaved family and prays to God Almighty to rest the departed souls in peace.

Warm Regards, Truly Yours,

S.Ranganathan (Kannappan)

S. Reveloc

Secretary